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UNE | LENGTH | BEARING ‘ ® 2"35:.. B
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Fo11165.99 1 N6142.42°W e\ V “ 27. THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT HAS BEEN
F—2 | 100.27 | N78°07°05"W o) ESTABLISHED TO FULFILL THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200
F=3 | 177.37 | N582%12"E REBAR & CAP 3 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND FOREST CONSERVATION ACT.
F—4 .04 S41'35°08"E FOUND P, NO CLEARING, GRADING OR CONSTRUCTION 1S PERMITTED WITHIN
: 547 J {0 | 'p PA THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT; HOWEVER FOREST
F~5 | 21.98 | $86'53'55"E MANAGEMENT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN THE DEED OF FOREST
Fo6 1 1413 | N500527°F - CONSERVATION EASEMENT ARE ALLOWED.
e ) 28. THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO WP 11-120. THE PLANNING
F=7 § 1492 | N4813'42"E DA : DIRECTOR APPROVED THE REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTION
F=8 | 2117 | N8429°44"E { ;-g. o. 16. 1%3)(#@)(8} WHICH PROHIBITS FLOODPLAIN, WETLAND,
— oYL » :C
,_f ,% g%? Se34453°E WiDE & BRENDA BEE BUFFGRS AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENTS ON LOTS OR
- : S/22015 € RUER HEASCHS 378" REBAR PARCELS LESS THAN 10 ACRES
F=1t } -23.70 | S5702'47"E oME: RR-BEC FOUND  IN SIZE. APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONOITIONS:
Foi2| 28.96 | S580419°E LA G607 . 1) FOREST CONSERVATION SIGNS MUST BE POSTED ALONG THE
F13 12788 | Seanrass ENTIRE PERIMETER OF THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT.
<t 222 Ll 2) THE EXISTING POOL ON PROPOSED LOT 12 MUST BE REMOVED OR'A VARIANCE TO THE ZONING
F-14 ‘21.87 $85'54'25"E S!)ZTBACK MUST BE APPROVED.
£—-15 | 85,40 | s6508'45"E 3) AN ENVIRONMENTAL REPORT (LESS THAN § YEARS OLD) MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE PLAT OF
F—16 | 195.87 | S36°37'50°W RESUBDIVISION,
F=17 | 58.91 | N650459°W 4) THE WAIVER PETITION NUMBER AND TS CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL MUST BE ADDED TO THE PLAT.
: 23 Y 5) NO GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATIVE COVER AND TREES, PAVING AND NEW STRUCTURES ARE
F—18 | 32.65 | N81°42'03"W. Saammzo wu;;ué% sme WETLANDS, SYREAMS, FLOODPLAIN, FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AND
EQUIRED BU
29, DEVELOPER RESERVES UNTO ITSELF, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, ALL EASEMENTS SHOWN ON THIS
PLAN FOR WATER, SEWER, STORM ORAINAGE, OTHER PUBUIC UTIUTIES AND FOREST ‘CONSERVATION
(DESIGNATED AS “FOREST CONSERVATION AREA"), LOCATED IN, O, OVER AND OVER AND THROUGH LOTS
f ' 1224 15,56, songiucss o D roriio s sl S SunEeT 10 T Segians e
' : ' EXECUTE AND DELIVER DEEOS FOR THE EASEMENTS HEREWN RESERVED TO HOWARD COUNTY. UPON
MINIMUM LOT SIZE CHART COMPLETION OF THE PUBUIC UTILITIES AND THEIR ACCEPTANCE BY HOWARD COUNTY, AND IN THE CASE
MINIMUM LOT OF THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENTS, UPON COMPLETION OF THE DEVELOPER'S OBLIGATIONS UNDER
: GROSS AREA | PipEsTEM AREA | sizE THE FOREST CONSERVATION INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT EXECUYED BY THE DEVELOPER AND
T § sq. F 0. FT sQ. FT. THE REQU!REMENTS § 3-108, THE REAL PROPERTY ARTICLE, THE COUNTY, AND RELEASE OF DEVELOPER'S SURETY POSTED WITH SAID AGREEMENT. YHE COUNTY SHALL
- - iy ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND, 1988 REPLACEMENT VOLUME, {AS ACCEPT THE EASEMENTS AND RECORD THE DEED(S) OF EASEMENTS IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD
: ENTED COUNTY.
2 252?3%‘51 Eé’ cfmss;\% 25'3.'5‘1?;% %A%% THE sésm:;ég O?S m%rggfooﬁﬂpﬁ&oms 30. THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO WP 12-185. ON JULY 23, 2012, THE PLANNING DIRECTOR APPROVED
- 30607 5 | 5538 5 B RS M I THE REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTION' 16.144(0) WHICH REQUIRES THE SUBMISSION OF FINAL ROAD
. CONSTRUCTION DRAWING ORIGINALS WITHIN 60 DAYS OF FINAL PLAT APPROVAL, SECTION 16.144(p) WHICH
53006 AC | 01271:AC |} S.A735 AC OWNERI DEVELOP ER g}qu 12.18+i2. REQUIRES THE PAYMENT OF FEES, POSTING OF FINANCIAL OBLIGATIONS WITHIN' 120 DAYS OF FINAL PLAT
BRIAN G. ISAAC APPROVAL AND SECTION 16.144(q) WHICH REQUIRES THE SUBMISSION OF THE FINAL SUBDMSION PLAN
13840 OLD ROVER MILL ROAD THOMAS M.| HO! JR. DATE FOR RECORDATION WITHIN 180 DAYS FROM THE APPROVAL DATE; APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO THE
- WEST FRIENDSHIP, MARYLAND 21794 P ERTY LINE SURVEYOR) MD REG. NO. 267 FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: REVISED DEADLINE DATES, COMPLIANCE WITH SRC COMMENTS AND THE ADDITION
AREA TABULATION e, ' Iy L N O T o 4 pesc 6% 5, 2012, THE GHEF 0
: - 31. THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO A DESIGN MANUAL WAIVER. ON NOVEM . 2012, THE CHIEF OF
: — : /, 3! [ 5 THE DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING OIVISION APPROVED THE REQUEST TO WAIVE THE REQUIREMENTS OF
TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDABLE tOTS TO BE RECORDED oumssssimisonis 2 BRIAN G, I_SMC DATE OMW W; 2.5.8.9. AND 2.2.0.1, REQUESTING THE MEIGHT OF EYE AND OBJECT TO BE LOCATED AT 3.5'
. TOTAL NUMBER OF OPEN SPACE LOTS 10 BE RECORDED _____________________ L 0 Co , AND REQUEST THE TURNING VEHICLE TO BE ASSUMED AT 186" BEHIND FACE OF CURB _RESPECTNELY.
TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS TO BE RECORDED ..... 2 :
TOTAL. AREA OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO BE RECORDED........oomnusisvmnirvnsens 10 4810 AC ¢
TOTAL AREA OF OPEN SPACE 10TS T0 BE RECORDED... remsssnenssnenennense 00000 AD “ BERT H VDBEL
TOTAL AREA OF LOTS TO BE RECORDED. e 10.4810 AC ENGIN EERING, | NG.
TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED.. 0.0000 AC - sugmggag +« SURVEYORS + PLANNERS
TOTAL AREA TO BE RECORDFD y : 2407 MAIN STREET TEL: 410,461,7666

FAX: 410,461.8961

VICINITY MAP

SCALE: 1"=2000"
ADC MAP 4813, GRID 2A & 3A

GENERAL NOTES

1. COORDINATES BASED ON NAD '83/91, MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD
COUNTY, GEODETIC CONTROL STATIONS 15GA AND 21CA.
2. JHIS PLAT IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL
ENGINEERING, INC. SEPTEMBER 2011,
. BRL DENOTES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE.
# - DENOTES REBAR WITH CAP MARKED "PROP MARK 21204 SET
-DENOTES IRON PIPE OR IRON BAR FOUND.
*®  DENOTES ANGULAR CHANGE IN BEARING OF BOUNDARY OR RIGHT—OF=—WAY.
O  DENOTES STONE OR MONUMENT FOUND.
AREAS SHOWN HEREON ARE MORE OR LESS.
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RR-DEO PER THE 02/02/2004 COMPREHENSVE ZONING PLAN
AND AMENDED BY THE COMPREHENSIVE LITE AMENDMENT DATED 07/28/2006.
10, ORIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO iSSUANCE OF A USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR
ANY NEW DWELLINGS TO ENSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE EMERGENCY VEWICLES PER THE
FOLLOWING MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS:
A. VIDTH -~ 12°(16" SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE);
"B, SURFACE —~— 6" OF COMPACTED CRUSHER RUN BASE W/TAR AND CHIP COATING
(1=1/2" MIN.);
C. GE(SDMETRY —— MAX. 15 % GRADE, MAX. 10 % GRADE CHANGE AND MIN. 45' TURNING
RADIU:
D. STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BR[DGES) ~~ CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS
(H25 LOADING);
E. DRAINAGE ELEMENTS —— CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100-YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE
THAN 1 FOOT OF DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE; .
 F. MAINTENANCE —— SUFFICIENT TO ENSURE ‘ALl WEATHER USE.
11. NO GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATIVE COVER OR TREES, PAVING AND NEW STRUCTURES SHALL
BE PERMITTED WITHIN THE UMITS OF WETLANDS, STREAM(S),- OR THEIR REQUIRED .BUFFERS,
FLOODPLAIN AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREAS
12. FOR -FLAG OR.PIPESTEM LOTS, REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL AND ROAD MAINTENANCE ARE
PROVIDED ‘TO THE JUNCTION OF THE FLAG OR PIPESTEM AND. ROAD RIGHT-OF—WAY LINE AND NOT
ONTO THE PIPESTEM LOT DRIVEWAY.
13. LANDSCAPING FOR THIS PROJECT IS PROVIDED,IN ACCORDANCE WITH A CERTIFIED LANDSCAPE
PLAN ON FILE WITH THIS PLAT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE
AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL.
14. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS ON SITE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED OR THAT WILL REQUIRE 401 AND
404 WETLANDS PERMITS FROM THE STATE OF MARYLAND.
15. THIS PROJECT IS NOT LOCATED IN A HISTORIC DISTRICT.
16. A USE~IN-COMMON DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR LOTS 12 AND 13 WILL BE
RECORDED SIMULTANEOUSLY WITH THIS PLAT.
17. THERE IS AN EXISTING DWELLING/STRUCTURE LOCATED ON LOT 12 TO REMAIN. NO NEW
BUILDINGS, EXTENSIONS, OR' ADDITIONS TO THE EXISTING DWELLING ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT A
DISTANCE LESS YHAN THE ZONING REGULATION: REQUIREMENTS. -
18. DPZ FILE REFERENCES: F-88-86, WP-89-112, F~80~14, WP~11-120, ECP 12-001, WP 12~185
19. TO THE BEST OF THE OWNERS KNOWLEDGE, THERE ARE NO BURIAL/CEMETERY LOCATIONS
ON SITE.
20, THERE ARE NO STEEP SLOPES LOCATED. ONSITE.
21. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FOR THESE LOTS HAS BEEN PROVIDED BY ROOFTOP DISCONNECTS
(N—1), NON=~RGOFTOP DISCONNECTS (N-2) AND SHEET FLOW TO CONSERVATION. THERE IS A
DECLARATION OF COVENANTS FOR THE STORMWATER PRACTICES ON LOT 13.
22. THIS PLAN 1S SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDMSION AND LAND
DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS (COUNCIL BILL 45-2003). :
23, <) THIS AREA” DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000 SQ.
EOSNNNNNY £7.AS+ REQUIRED 8Y THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS EASEMENY ARE RESTRICTED., THIS
EASEMENT SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON CONNECTION TO' A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE
EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A REVISED SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY
24. THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREA AS

DONOOP

- REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT,

25. THE FORESYT CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR THIS' PROJECT HAS BEEN SATISFIED BY THE CREATION
OF A 1.26 ACRE AFFORESTATION PLANTING AREA. SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $27,443.00
(54,885.6 SQFT X $0.50) HAS BEEN POSTED BY THE OEVELOPER.,

. 26. FINANCIAL SURETY FOR THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING PROVIDED PER SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD

COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPING MANUAL WILL BE POSTED AS PART OF THE BUILDER'S GRADING -
PERMIT FOR LOT 13 IN THE AMOUNT OF $6,000.00 FOR THE REQUIRED 20 SHADE TREES.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS TO RESUBDIVIDE LOT 10 — ROVER.
MEADOWS PLAT # 9607, CREATING LOTS 12 & 13 AND PROVIDING .
THE REQUIRED FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AS SHOWN HEREON

SYSTEMS

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

APPROVED: FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWAGE

B &bw I Moare. Roadrmann IIIS/&K_'

: GWNER'S CERTIF!CATE

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER . g

AND ZONING

‘APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY' DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING

I, BRIAN G. ISAAO. OWNER OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN AND DESCRIBED HEREQN, ADOPY

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FINAL PLAT SHOWN HEREON IS CORRECT:

RECORDED AS PLAT No. 2924 1oy _ 31 413 :
AHONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND,

THIS FINAL PLAT OF SUBDMISION, AND/|IN CONSIDERATION OF THE APPROVAL OF THIS FINAL PLAT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF THAY 1T 1S A SUBDIVISION OF THE LAND CONVEYED BY BRIAN G. ISAAC AND PLAT OF RESUBDIVISION
PLANNING AND ZONING, ESTABLISH THE [MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION UNES AND GRANT UNTG HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, SHARON K. RIEMER TO BRIAN G. ISAAC BY DEED DATED JUNE 16, 2009 AND - VISIO
1S SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS; 1) THE RIGHT TO LAY, CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN SEWERS, DRAINS, WATER PIPES AND OTHER RECORDED IN LIBER 11857 AT FOLIO 44 OF THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD ROVER ME ADOWS
MUNICIPAL UTILTIES AND SERMICES IN AND UNDER ALL ROADS OR STREET RIGHTS—OF—WAYS AND THE SPECIFIC EASEM/ENT COUNTY, MARYLAND. LOTS 12 & 13
AREAS SHOWN HEREON; 2) THE RIGHT|TO REQUIRE DEDICATION FOR PUBUC USE OF THE BEDS OF THE STREETS AND/OR :

_ ROADS, THE FLOOD PIA!NS) AND OPEN ISPACE WHERE APPLICABLE AND FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, HEREBY ,V ALSO CERTIFY ALL MONUMENTS ARE IN OR WILL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO .

DATE " GRANT THE RIGHT AND OPTION TO HOWARD COUNTY TO ACQUIRE THE FEE SIMPLE TILE TO THE BEDS OF THE STREETS THE ACCEPTANCE OF THE -STREETS IN'THE SUBDMISION BY A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 10
AND/OR' ROADS AND FLOOD PLAINS, STORM DRAINAGE FACIUTIES AND OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE: 3) THE RIGHT TO N AR O UNTY A, SHOMN, IN ACCOROANCE WITH THE _ ROVER MEADOWS
REQUIRE DEDICATION OF WATERWAYS AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF THEIR CONSTRUCTION, %ﬁnnﬁm R e Accoa'ochMwnn o RS II ; o PLAT 9607
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE; 4) THAT NQ BUILDING OR SIMILAR STRUCTURE F ANY KIND SHALL BE ERECTED ON OR O HOWARD COUNTY - SUBDIVISION  REGULATIONS M \ 0
THE SAID EASEMENTS AND mcurs—-o#wms. WITNESS OUR HANDS THIS S DAY or(jxu' '( 20/ At & 60-'----59 ZONED RR-DEO

o PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION; | HEREBY S BV ryess .( -,

CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED
BY ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND
THAT | AM A DULY LICENCED PROPERTY LINE

]

. ot
"'-...0" .

TAX MAP 15 - GRID 7 8 13 - PARCEL 116
THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT - HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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